
SCHOOL DISTRICT #73
ELEMENTARY SPORTS COUNCIL

2013-2014

Chairperson......................................................Steve Scott (Arthur Stevenson)

Executive Members:

Debbie Isenor................................................................Secretary/Treasurer (Rayleigh)
Sherri Oryschak................................................................Zone 1 Rep (McGowan Park)
Grant Naylor..............................Zone 2 Rep/Basketball Commissioner (Juniper Ridge)
Scott Johnson......................................................................Zone 3 Rep (Kay Bingham)
Terrianne Hawkings......................................................Zone 4 Rep (Arthur Stevenson)
Bruno Penner.......................................................................Middle School Rep (Brock)
Jack Isenor...............................................................Independent School Rep (O.L.P.H.)
Tiffany Hawkins.......................................................Volleyball Commissioner (Summit)
Anthoney Rempel..............................................................Admin. Rep (Arthur Hatton)
Krista Halland...............................................................................Admin. Rep (Juniper)
Bill Hamblett..............................................................E.O.C. Rep (School Board Office)
Sherri Stade.....................................................................Healthy Schools Coordinator

Volleyball Coordinators

TIER 1...........................................................................................Mark Orr (Aberdeen)
TIER 2..............................................................................Scott Johnson (Kay Bingham)
TIER 3...................................................................................Tiffany Hawkins (Summit)

Basketball Coordinators

TIER 1...............................................................................................Steve Scott (RLC)
TIER 2............................................................................................Andrew Clare (RLC)
TIER 3.......................................................................................Jason Nesci (St. Ann’s)

Track and Field Coordinators

ZONE 1..............................................................................Sherri Oryschak (McGowan)
ZONE 2.........................................................................................Grant Naylor (Juniper)
ZONE 3.............................................................................................Jack Isenor (OLPH)
ZONE 4..................................................................................Tiffany Hawkins (Summit)

Flag Football

Commissioner..............................................................................Bruno Penner (Brock)



ZONE 1 - SPORTS REPS

SCHOOL REP EMAIL
Aberdeen

Mark Orr
morr@sd73.bc.ca

Beattie
Devon McBride

dmcbride@sd73.bc.ca

Dufferin
Kim Geoghegan

kgeoghegan@sd73.bc.ca

McGowan Park
Sherri Oryschak

soryschak@sd73.bc.ca

Pacific Way
Shelley Anderson

shanderson@sd73.bc.ca

Savona
Grant Reilly

greilly@sd73.bc.ca

South Sa-Hali
Patti Holm

pholm@sd73.bc.ca

Stuart Wood
Beth Morgan

bmorgan@sd73.bc.ca

Summit
Tiffany Hawkins

thawkins@sd73.bc.ca

ZONE 2 - SPORTS REPS

SCHOOL REP EMAIL
Dallas

Shawn Bodger
sbodger@sd73.bc.ca

Haldane
Renae Gartrell

rgartrell@sd73.bc.ca

Juniper
Krista Halland

khalland@sd73.bc.ca

Lloyd George
Katherine Marsall

kmarshall@sd73.bc.ca

Marion Schilling
Jo McKenna

jmckenna@sd73.bc.ca

R. L. Clemitson
Andrew Clare

aclare@sd73.bc.ca

S’Klep

Westwold
Colleen Smailes

csmailes@sd73.bc.ca
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ZONE 3 – SPORTS REPS

SCHOOL REP EMAIL
A. E. Perry

Frank Law
flaw@sd73.bc.ca

Arthur Hatton
Anthoney Rempel

arempel@sd73.bc.ca

Kamloops Christian 
School

Melody Weibe
melodyw@kamcs.org

Kay Bingham
Scott Johnson

scjohnson@sd73.bc.ca

Logan Lake
Darren Clark

dclark@sd73.bc.ca

O.L.P.H.
Jack Isenor

Jack.isenor@olphschool.
ca

Parkcrest Jameel Aziz
Siobhan Lane

jaziz@sd73.bc.ca
slane@sd73.bc.ca

St. Ann’s Academy
Jason Nesci

Jason.Nesci@St-anns.ca

Brock Middle School Bruno Penner
bpenner@sd73.bc.ca

ZONE 4 - SPORTS REPS

SCHOOL REP EMAIL
Arthur Stevenson Steve Scott sscott@sd73.bc.ca

Barriere Valerie Williams vwilliams@sd73.bc.ca

Bert Edwards Paul Hembling phembling@sd73.bc.ca

David Thompson Terri Hansen tmhansen@sd73.bc.ca

Heffley Creek Deanna Brady dbrady@sd73.bc.ca

Raft River Grace Gormley ggormley@sd73.bc.ca

Rayleigh Cailin Kovacs ckovacs@sd73.bc.ca

Vavenby Shaun Mckenna smckenna@sd73.bc.ca

Westmount Ward Pycock wpycock@sd73.bc.ca

Pinantan Colleen Topolevic ctopolevic@sd73.bc.ca
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